
BID #: 2019-01 DEPOSIT:
OPENING: (time) 2:00 PM CONTACT:

ESTIMATED RANGE:

PHONE

FAX

03/12/20

DJC Oregon
503-802-7252

Sharlene Richard
921 S.W. Washington St., Suite 210,  Portland, Oregon 97205
Sharlene.Richard@djcoregon.com

33871 SE Eastgate Cir, Corvallis, OR 97333

Trench Line Excavation Inc.

03/12/20
541-752-0481

541-752-5523
trenchlinewill@gmail.com

Will Boquist

03/12/20

Contractor Plan Center
503-650-0148

Brie Kidwell
5468 SE International Way, Milwaukie, OR 97222 
brie@contractorplancenter.com

03/12/20

Underground Tech
541-990-2791

Doug Troyer 
1280 W 3rd St. Halsey, OR 97348
doug@undergroundtech.net

03/12/20

McCLURE & SONS, INC.
425-316-6999

John Ogorsolka, Pat Randles
15714 Country Club Drive, Mill Creek, WA  98012

(425)316-6789
bids@mcclureandsons.com

03/17/20

Five Star Electric / Five Star Services
971-246-3134

Jason Pitts
756 SW Bailey Ave, Hillsboro OR 97123

fax (503) 324-0973
jpitts@fivestarelectric.org

03/12/20

Boede Construction
503-510-5561

Tim Boedigheimer
6898 Sherman Rd SE Aumsville, OR 97325
timboede@AOL.com

03/17/20

RL Reimers Co.
503-890-8130

David Samson

3939 Old Salem Rd, Suite 200, Albany, Oregon 
David@RLReimers.com

cell 503-539-4315

United Rental
Bill Criddle
9050 NE Halsey St. Portland, OR 97220
wcriddle@ur.com

503-406-1197

Kevin Shannon
5405 N Lagoon Ave. Portland, OR 97217

cell 503-341-7317
kevins@ticeelectric.com     

AddendaPLAN HOLDERS NAME & ADDRESS RECEIPT #

Mill Creek Pump Station Standby Generator and Phase 1 Upgrades

Thur, April 09, 2020

503-969-8491
La Londe Electric

PROJECT NAME:

PREQUALS DUE:

2018-006-38.1
Thur. April 16, 2020 

03/12/20

Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce
206-622-8272

Alexandra Lavorato
83 Columbia Street, Suite 200, Seattle, WA 98104

fax: 206-622-8416
alex.lavorato@djc.com

03/17/20

Stettler Supply
503-510-5127

Brandon Hageman
4420 Ridge Dr NE, Salem, OR 97301
chrisd@stettlersupply.com

03/17/20

Pete

Blaine Ellis

bruce@lalondeelectric.com

PROJECT #:
OPENING: (date)

Between 650 & 750 K

03/17/20
1000 NW Commerce Court, Suite A, Estacada, OR 97023

ISSUE 
DATE

Pre 
Qual

Portland Electrical Const. 503-655-2281
Marshall Bowen
1019 7th St. Oregon City, OR 97045
marshall@Portlandelectrical.com

03/19/20

Godwin Pumps
503-981-0341

Mitch Larson
9625SWTualatin-Sherwood Rd.  Tualatin, OR 97062

cell 503-710-6252
mitch.larson@xyleminc.com

03/23/20

Preferred Utilities Mfg Corporation 203 743-6741  ext 
1708  John Kadrich

31-35 South Stree, Danbury, CT 06810
cell 209 603-5000 

jkadrich@preffered-mfg.com

Pasific Power Group
253-245-2147

Alice Grimwood
1221 29th St NW Suite D, Auburn, WA 98001

Fax 253-395-4145
agrimwood@pacificpowergroup.com
Tice Electric Company

503-872-8238 
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